 accuracy superior to 0.5% F.S
 strain wheastone bridge structure
 gauge pressure:0-10bar,0-600bar
 ingress protection:IP65
 multiple e-connection option
 multiple threaded connection options
industry process measurement&control This series uses high-quality 17-4PH material as elastic component.
hydraulic pressure system It can convert gauge pressure to standard voltage or current output

3.Mode Ex in the options of E-connection represents x cable length in meters.
4.1 meter standard cable equipped when chosing mode P in the options of E-connection,contact us for extra.
Ordering Guide
Series Code PT210 - X X - X - X - X - X - X - X - X
Pressure Unit
bar B
MPa M
Pressure Range on your request X
Process Connection
G1/4 G1/4
1/4NPT 1/4NPT
G1/2 G1/2
G1/4 internal thread G1/4C
G1/2 flush diaphragm G1/2S
Signal Output
4～20mA MA
4～20mA+Hart H
0～10VDC 10V
0～5VDC 5V
0～20mA 2MA
1～5VDC 3V
0.5～4.5VDC 4V
E-Connection
Hirschmann connector 2D
M12×14-pin round connector T
Packard connector P
water-proof lead wire X meters MX
Hirschmann connector with LED 3D
2088 housing with LED digital display,lead wire x meters 8Mx
2088 housing,lead wire X meters 7Mx
5-pin standard aviation connector 5P
6-pin standard aviation connector 6P
LED digital display with alarm function 4D
Safe Grade
None Blank
Intrinsically Safe IA
Exd ID
Housing Size
Φ27mm or 2088 housing Blank
Φ38mm with “Z”“S” potentiometer W38
Φ44.4 welding shell with “Z”“S” potentiometer W44
Sealing Way
standard end face sealing Blank
standard end face sealing with damping N
Z
O ring sealing M
Accuracy Grade
0.50% Blank